~ 2023-24 ~

VEGAS

DATE OPPONENT  TIME  RESULT
Sun,Dec10 veSanJoss  10:00PM
Tue, Dec 12 va Calgary
Fri,Dec 15  va Buffalo

ooPM
1000 PM

Bun, Dec 17 ve Ottawa B:00PW

Tue, Dec 19 atCaroing

Thu, Dec21 atTampaBay T7:00PM
Saf Dec23  atFiorida 2200 P

THOPM

10 P

Wed, Dec 27 atAnaheim
Tha, D= 28 va Los Angeles 10:00PM
Thu Jand vsFlorida  1000PM
Sat Jam&  va MY Islanders 10:00 P

10 P

Wed, Jan 10 atCuokEon
Thay, Jan 11 vs Boston

Eat Jam13 v Calgany
Mon, Jan 15 va Kasbille

ooPM____
ooPM
ooPM
Tha, Jam 18 va MY Rangers 10:00PM
Bat Jam 2 va Pillshurgh
Mor, Jan 22 atMew Jersey
Tug, Jan23 atMY Isandsrs
Fri,Jan26 atMY Rangers
a1 Dt

va Edmonian

Wwo0PM_____
7200 P

7230 P

7200 PH

Sat Jan 27 7200 P
Tue, Fab &
Thu, Feb:8
Mon, Feb 12 ve Minnesota
Sat, Fab 17 va Carolina

Ifor, Fel 19 atSan Jose

atAnzona

Tua, Fab 20 va Kashvils
Thau, Feib 22 va Toroars:
Saf, Feb 24 atOtzwa

GOLDEN KNIGHTS

DATE OPPONENT TIME  RESULT
Tue, Feb 37 a Tomanio T00 PM

Thu, Feb 29 at Boson TO0PM

Sat, Mar?
Mo, Mar 4
Thay, Mar 7
Sat. War 9

£t Bufialn T00 PM

aCoumis TO0PM

va Vancowsar

v Deefroat

Tue, Mar12 = Seatlie

Thu, Mar14 & Calgary

B, Mar 1T v Mew Jeragy

Tue. Mar 19 va Tampa Bay

This, Mar21 va Seatts

Sal, Mar 23 vs Calumbus

Mon, Mar 25 a5t Lous

Tue, Mar 36 a3 Mashvile

Thu, Mar 28 at Wirnipeg

Sat Mar3) aMinnesota

Tue. Apr2  va\ancouver

Fri, Apr 5
Mon, Apr &
Wed, Apr 90 3t Edmontion

A Anzona

1 ancouwer

Fri.Apr 12 v Minmesota
Sam, Agr 14 va Colorado
Tue, Apr 16 va Chicago
Thay Apr 18 va Anzheim

* G played 3 neutral location
ALL TIMES EASTERM
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